
Régionale 10 ans LOST - Sprint 1
Louvain-la-Neuve 3.12.2023

LOST

Martin GERARD
ThOR
Course : H:Bleu
Distance : 2100m
Time : 1:00:01 (28'35"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Antoine VAN LIEFFERINGE 0:19:22

1. 170 00:02:24 166m 14'27"/km
2. 191 00:06:15 00:08:39 161m 38'49"/km
3. 173 00:10:23 00:19:02 224m 46'21"/km
4. 166 00:11:11 00:30:13 182m 61'27"/km
5. 192 00:05:41 00:35:54 172m 33'03"/km
6. 189 00:03:59 00:39:53 165m 24'08"/km
7. 180 00:04:06 00:43:59 225m 18'13"/km
8. 193 00:04:47 00:48:46 246m 19'27"/km
9. 187 00:06:25 00:55:11 217m 29'34"/km

10. 190 00:03:25 00:58:36 189m 18'05"/km
11. 188 00:00:36 00:59:12 55m 10'55"/km
12. 999 00:00:49 01:00:01 67m 12'11"/km
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